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! HOW GOOD IS YOUR EYE LoE

| FOR DETAIL? al:

Test It And Try For The Grand Prize °~ |} |
of $100.00 And Local Fame

Within This Booklet Are 20

Architectural Details All To Be Found
In The
HISTORICAL HEART
OF GENESEO
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The Second cFeneser
Secavenger punt

Welcume to the challenge! All of these photos
are part of properties on Main, North, South, Highland
Streets or within that area bounded by those streets

All can be easily viewed from the sidewalks
(please don't trespass). Identify them by street address
on the answer sheet provided in this booklet and mail it
by September 1, 1995 to the address on the form with
your name and telephone number,

The winning recipient is determined as
whomever finds the most architectural details or will be
drawn from those who have tied for the most. The
winners will be published in the Livingston County
News in September.

Happy Hunting and Good Luck!!

APOG Scavenger Hunt
Committee 1995
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South Street

Prospect Street
Elm Sireet
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Center Street

QOak Strest .

Chestnut Street

Second Street

Ward Flace
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" / North Street
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V1ote: Al Answers are on these streets.
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Your Answers (house number and street)

1.

2.

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.




